JV

CONSULTANTS

Village of Middleburgh

ACCOUNT INFO

Utility National Grid
Annual kWh 415,808
Start Month December 2024
Current Product Fixed
Current Rate (S$/kWh) $0.09990

SUPPLIERS

Constellation NewEnergy

ENGIE Resources

12
$0.09796
$0.99460

18
$0.10410

$0.10327 $0.10691

$0.10485 $0.10450 $0.10727

Smartest Energy $0.10090 $0.10590
Catalyst $0.14000 $0.14600

$0.10290 $0.10440
$0.14100

RECOMMENDATIONS

Winning Supplier Constellation NewEnergy

Winning Term (months) 12

Winning Product Fixed
Winning Rate ($/kWh) $0.09796

SAVINGS
Current Annual Spend $41,539
New Annual Spend $40,733
Annual Savings ($) $807
Term Savings ($) $807
Savings (%) 1.9%
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