

## Village of Middleburgh

ACCOUNT INFO				
Utility	National Grid			
Annual kWh	415,808			
Start Month	December 2024			
Current Product	Fixed			
Current Rate (\$/kWh)	\$0.09990			

SUPPLIERS	12	18	24	36	Notes
Constellation NewEnergy	\$0.09796	\$0.10410	\$0.10327	\$0.10 <mark>6</mark> 91	
ENGIE Resources	\$0.99460	\$0.10485	\$0.10450	\$0. <mark>1</mark> 0727	
Smartest Energy	\$0.10090	\$0.10590	\$0.10290	\$0.10440	
Catalyst	\$0.14000	\$0.14600	\$0.14100	N/A	

RECOMMENDATIONS				
Winning Supplier	Constellation NewEnergy			
Winning Term (months)	12			
Winning Product	Fixed			
Winning Rate (\$/kWh)	\$0.09796			

SAVINGS				
Current Annual Spend	\$41,539			
New Annual Spend	\$40,733			
Annual Savings (\$)	\$807			
Term Savings (\$)	\$807			
Savings (%)	1.9%			